
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

College Term Dates 2025 
 

TERM 1  

Friday 31 January – Friday 4 April  

Labour Day   Monday 10 March 

 

TERM 2 

Wednesday 23 April – Friday 4 July  

ANZAC Day   Friday 25 April 

King’s Birthday   Monday 9 June 

Report Writing Day  June tbc 

 

TERM 3 

Tuesday 22 July – Friday 12 September 

Mid Term   August tbc   

 

TERM 4 

Tuesday 7 October – Friday 5 December 

Mid Term   Monday 3 November 

Cup Day   Tuesday 4 November 


